SKAUTASVELLID EGILSHOLL

SUN 12 DEC 2021
START TIME 10:00

ICE HOCKEY
HERTZ-DEILD KVENNA

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 9 Hertz

LINE-UPS
FJO - SA
Referees
Goalkeepers
Team: FJO Team: SA

35 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Gudlaug
1 DONNINI Aurelie

Team Line-ups
Team: FJO (Black)

No. Pos. Name

22D THORISDOTTIR Karen
25D  ALEXDOTTIR Elin
3 F  KRISTJANSDOTTIR Maria
5F  ARNADOTTIR Sigrun
7F GEIRSDOTTIR Herborg

12 F KJARTANSDOTTIR Harpa
13 F MURPHY Laura

15F ARNARSDOTTIR Alda

17 F GARDARSDOTTIR Kolbrun
20 F HAUKSDOTTIR Anita

21F  SIGFINNSDOTTIR Elisa
97 F  HELGADOTTIR Unnur

115 F  SKOT Mark

Head Coach: ALENGAARD Emil

30 THORBJORNSDOTTIR Birta

Team: SA (Red)

No. Pos. Name

3D
12D
8 F
20 F
21F

24D

43D
18 F
29F
68 F

“5D

15D
14 F
19F
27 F

16D

23 F

115 F

AGUSTSDOTTIR Anna
RAGNARSDOTTIR Adalheidur
SIGURDARDOTTIR Arndis
EIRIKSDOTTIR Maria
GUDBJARTSDOTTIR Jonina

BJORNSDOTTIR Katrin
KJARTANSDOTTIR Ragnhildur +C
LEIFSDOTTIR Berglind +A
JOHANNSDOTTIR Gunnborg
SULOVA Magdalena

ARADOTTIR Inga +A
SVEINSDOTTIR Sveindis
KARVELSDOTTIR Eva
BJARNADOTTIR Amanda
BJORNSDOTTIR Kolbrun

RAGNARSDOTTIR Ragnheidur
SIGURDARDOTTIR Gudbjorg

SKOT Mark

Head Coach: LEHTINEN Sami

Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C
No. Jersey number Pos.

Captain
Position

D Defence F Forward
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